38
POWERMAX II®
POWERMAX II® sets the world
performance standard for NEMA 23
step motors.  At up to 253 oz-in.
holding torque, you won’t find a more
powerful two inch stepper.
With POWERMAX II you also gain

39
POWERMAX II®
HOW TO ORDER
Review the Motor Model Number Code to assure that all options are designated. Dimensions, connections and phasing diagrams start on
page 49. Encoder options are on page 53.
MODEL NUMBER CODE POWERMAX II® motors
P   2   1   N   R   X   A   -   L  N  N   -   N  S   -   0  0
Type
P=Standard
M=Enhanced
(n/a half stack)
Size
2=NEMA 23
(2.25”across flats)
Number of Stacks
H=Half stack
1=1 Stack
2=2 Stacks
Mounting
N=NEMA
S=Special
Construction
R=Regular
S=Special
Termination
X=Receptacle
F=8 Flying leads
S=Special
For X (receptacle) designation,
mating leaded connectors may
be ordered separately.
Optional GRN/YEL ground wire
available. See p. 52
Winding Type
A...per assigned letter
S=Special
Rotor Type
L=Standard
J=Low inertia
(n/a half stack)
Shaft Configuration
(Diameter & Length)
N=Single
D=Double
S=Special
Shaft Modifications
N=Smooth
F=Flat
S=Special
Sequence Number
Insert 00 if all parts
are standard. Factory
assigned if any parts
are custom.
Encoder Option
NS=No Feedback
Use encoders below.You must specify
shaft configuration D (double ended)